BODHICARIYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDER

2024-2025
Serial Date Day Event Classes
No.
01 i 09.04.2024 | Tuesday Orientation Day Junior
Senior
02 26.04.2024 | Friday | Drawling Competition Junior
()
Senior (VI-XHl)
03 | 03.05.2024 | Friday Essay Competition Senior  (VI-XII)
04 08.05.2024 | Wednesday | Rabindra Jayanti Junior & Senior
05 21.06.2024 | Friday Yoga Day Junior
Senior
06 28.06.2024 Friday Debate Competition Senior
07 | 01.07.2024 | Monday Doctor s Day {Morning Senior
Assembly)
08 12.07.2024 | Friday Singing Competition Junior
(-v)
Senior  (VI-XII)
09 | 24.07.2024 | Wednesday | Plantation Day {1-X1)
10 26.07.2024 | Friday Recitation Competition Junior
(1-v)
Senior  (VI-XII)
11 09.08.2024 | Friday Mock United Nations Senior (VI-XII)
12 15.08.2024 | Thursday Independence Day {111-X11)
13 22.08.2024 | Thursday Parents Teacher Meeting Prep - XII
14 30.08.2024 | Friday Dance Competition Junior (II-V)
Senior  (VI- X}
15 05.09.2024 | Thursday Teachers Day Prep - Xl
16 09.09.2024 | Monday Half-Yearly Examination Prep -XII
17 01.10.2024 | Tuesday Food Art Day Junior
| {Prep -ll)
18 03.10.2024 | Thursday Report Card Day (HY) Prep- Xl
19 25.10.2024 | Friday Handwriting Competition UKG -V
20 14.11.2024 | Thursday Children’s Day Prep =Xl
21 15.11.2024 Friday School Foundation Day |
22 21.11.2024 | Thursday Football Competition VI-ViI |
23 22.11.2024 | Friday Football Competition IX- Xl |




24 28.11.2024 | Thursday Parents Day & Grand Parents Day Prep -V

25 29.11.2024 | Friday Badminton Competition {Girls) VI=XIl)

26 06.12.2024 | Friday Volleyball Competition VI-Xil {Boys)

27 11.12.2024 | Wednesday | Quiz Competition -V

28 12,12,2024 | Thursday Quiz Competition VI-XII

29 13,12.2024 Friday Basket Ball Competition (Boys) Vi=XIl

30 14.12,2024 | Saturday~ Excursion (I1X-X11} R IX-XI1

31 17.12.2024 | Tuesday Cricket Competition VI-VII

32 18.12.2024. | Wednesday | Cricket Competition 1X-XI1 *

33 20.12.2024 | Friday Annual Sports Prep -XII

34 23.12.2024 Monday Word Game VI-XII

35 24.12.2024 | Tuesday Carnival Prep-Xl,
Exhibition Prep-Xil
Fancy Dress Competition Prep-V

36 06.01.2025 Monday Pre-board Examination X and Xl

to
21.01.2025

37 11.01.2025 Saturday Excursion -

38 17.01,2025 | Friday Spell Bee v

39 18.01.2025 Saturday Excursion v-v

40 26.01.2025 | Sunday Republic Day

a1 30.01.2025 | Thursday Pre-board Examination Result

42 01.02.2025 | Saturday Excursion VI-viII

43 04.02.2025 | Tuesday Parents Teachers Meeting Prep-Xil

44 03.03.2025 | Monday Annual Examination Prep-IXand X1

45 26.03.2025 | Tuesday Result of Annual Examination
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